
  MORTGAGE COMPANY LIST 

 

 

Paramount Residential Mortgage Group  
Julian Toro, Branch Manager 

    Cell: 732-718-0973 
    Jt@prmg.net 
    NMLS #: 861360 

732-718 

-0973 

732-718-0973 

                 

Nexa Mortgage, LLC 
Sami Afiouni 
Cell: 908-581-7659 
safiouni@nexamortgage.com 

 

 
 
 

 
Erez Shimoni 
Cell: 908-705-5882 
Email: eshimoni@petracephas.com 
NMLS #:  460222 

                   
 

 Jenny Breedy 
Direct: 732-832-2967 
Cell: 732-599-2251 
Email: jbreedy@greenwaymortgage.com 
NMLS #: 235988 

                    
 
 
 

 

 Joseph Savino 

 Cell: 732-906-1794 

 Email: jsavino@topvinemtg.com 

 NMLS #: 2009876 

 

 

 John Reindel 

 Cell: 908-399-9550 

 Email: jreindel@themoneystore.com 

 

 
 
 

 

 
Kelly Kerrick 
Cell: 908-565-2457 
Office: 732-410-4141 Ext 125 
Email: kelly@redoakmortgage.com 
NMLS #: 422586 

 

 

Jennifer Zinna-Chatman 

Cell: 732-682-1076 
Email: Jennifer.zinnachatman@ccm.com 

NMLS #: 269708 
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